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SCHEDULE OF SPECIAL ACTIVITIES IN 2015 

 

 

FEBRUARY: Sunday February 15 - FEAST DAY ST. THEODORA 

 

MARCH: Sunday March 1- SUNDAY OF ORTHODOXY LUNCHEON (our parish will 

host the pan-orthodox Vesper) 

 

APRIL: Sunday April 5- FISH PALM SUNDAY LUNCHEON 

Saturday April 25   SPRING BALL 

 

MAY: Sunday May 31- SUMMER FEAST DAY OF THE HOLY TRINITY 

 

JUNE: Sunday June 21 – ROYA BAKE SALE ( FASTING SWEETS)  

 

SEPTEMBER: Sunday September 12- ROMANIAN PICNIC 

 

OCTOBER: Sunday October 11- HARVEST DAY 

 

NOVEMBER: Saturday November 14 -FALL BALL 

 

DECEMBER:  

Sunday December 06- WINTER FEAST DAY (ST ANDREW) AND NATIONAL DAY OF 

ROMANIA 

 

Thursday December 31- NEW YEARS EVE PARTY 
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